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Thursday, July 18, 2024  12 p.m.  Camden 

Thursday August 22, 2024 
(Joint Foundation & Board Meeting)  

12 p.m. Jekyll Island 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 12 p.m.  Jesup 

October 21—23, 2024 
TCDA/TCFA Leadership Conference  - Hyatt Regency 

No Meeting Savannah 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 12 p.m. Waycross 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 
CPTC Annual Christmas Luncheon  

11 a.m. Jesup 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 12 p.m.  Golden Isles  

Thursday, February 20, 2025 12 p.m. Jesup  

Thursday, March 20, 2025 12 p.m. Baxley 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 12 p.m. Waycross 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 12 p.m. Hazlehurst 

Thursday, June 19, 2025  12 p.m. Jesup 
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